COMMERCIAL, ESCROW & CLOSING SERVICES
Toll Free: 800-736-0094

I FNF | feanes

FAMILY OF COMPANIES

MANAGEMENT & UNDERWRITING

Craig Jontz SVP/South FL Area Manager/Underwriter
Amy Lauber \VP/Florida Commercial Services Manager

Craig.JJontz@fnf.com 813-335-0093
Amy.Lauber@fnf.com 813-769-2832

COMMERCIAL ESCROW OFFICERS

Michelle Clapp AVP
Jennifer Corbo AVP
Mary Cornelius AVP
Christy Kane

Kris Pritchett AVP
Stacey Tomlinson
Tracey Williams

Michelle.Clapp@fnf.com
Jennifer.Corbo@fnf.com

954-308-3231
954-308-3492

Mary.Cornelius@fnf.com

954-308-3462

Christy.Kane@fnf.com
Kris.Pritchett@fnf.com
Stacey.Tomlinson@fnf.com
Tracey.Williams@fnf.com

954-308-3283
813-459-8592
305-779-4408
954-308-3284

ESCROW ASSISTANTS

Carmanie Hakeem
Stacey Piloto
Nicole Williams

Carmanie.Hakeem@fnf.com
Stacey.Piloto@fnf.com
Nicole.Williams@fnf.com

954-308-3401
954-308-3498
954-308-3227

CONSTRUCTION UPDATE DEPARTMENT

Sandra Baptiste-Sjostrom

Sandra.Baptiste-Sjostrom@fnf.com

954-308-3229

DEVELOPER ESCROW SERVICES

Earline Woods AVP/Developer Escrow Services Manager

Artie Montaner
Stacy-Ann Eastwood

Earline. Woods@fnf.com
Artie.Montaner@fnf.com
StacyAnn.Eastwood @fnf.com

954-308-3228
954-308-3226
954-308-3232

ONLINE PROGRAMS & ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

South Florida Customer Service

SoFlaCustomerService@fnf.com

TitleWave (Place title order) www.titlewave.net 877-947-5483
agentTRAX (CPLs and policy jackets) https://nationalagency.fnf.com 877-947-5483
TitleWave Technical Support fnfflorida@fnf.com 877-947-5483
FNF Florida Agency Website www.fnfflorida.com 877-947-5483
Monthly Escrow Reconciliations https://login.agenttrax.com/ 877-947-5483
Insurance Renewals FLInsurance@fnf.com 877-947-5483

13800 NW 14th Street, Suite 190 | Sunrise, FL 33323
Toll Free: 800-736-0094

CORPORATE STRENGTH. Closings & Escrow Dept. Fax: 954-971-2050
LOCAL SERV'CE Construction Disbursement Fax: 954-265-7020

FNF Florida Agency Operations
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